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Which Stethoscope Software for Your Telemedicine System? 
 

For RNK Products PCP                 
Line of Stethoscopes 

Auscultation Anywhere 
w/sSOIP Software 

PCP-SSP Software 

Stethoscope Compatibility PCP-1, PCP-USB PCP-USB 

FDA Cleared for Telemedicine – 
Class II Medical Device 

Yes Yes 

Separate Communications Channel 
for Stethoscope Signal 

Yes No 

Uses Audio Channel of Video 
Conferencing System 

No Yes 

Stethoscope Signal Can Remain 
Separate from Local Room Audio  

Yes – By virtue of separate 
audio channel 

Yes – By auto mute feature 
for local room audio 

Stethoscope Signal Can Remain 
Separate from Remote Room Audio 

Yes No 

Software Required at Local Station Yes Yes 

Software Required at Remote 
(Physician) Station 

Yes No 

PC Platform for Software Windows OS Windows OS 

iPad, IPhone Usable by Physician No 
Possibly – If VC Software 

Supports IOS App 

Local Monitoring of Stethoscope  Yes Yes 

Filters to Distinguish Heart and 
Lung Sounds 

No Filter (20-2000 hz) 

250 hz 

500 hz 

800 hz 

1000 hz 

No Filter (20-2000 hz) 

250 hz 

500 hz 

800 hz 

1000 hz 

Lungs (250 hz high pass) 

Stethoscope Call Initiation Remote (Physician) Site 
Remote or Local Site Can 

Initiate VC Call 

Recording Capability Yes No – Under Development 

Physician Site License Fee Yes No 

Patient Site License Fee Yes Yes 

Annual Network Service Fee Yes No 
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